
Iris Murdoch/
and the
Wittgensteinian
Tradition. 

24-25 November
2 0 2 5

24 NOVEMBER/

AULA SEMINARI
VILLA MIRAFIORI
VIA CARLO FEA, 2 - ROMA

SAPIENZA UNIVERSITÀ DI ROMA
DIPARTIMENTO DI FILOSOFIA
DOTTORATO IN FILOSOFIA

Piergiorgio Donatelli (Sapienza): Opening

Sandra Laugier (Paris 1): The Moral Texture of the Ordinary
Michael Campbell (Kyoto University): The World as Gesture

Break

Frances White (University of Chichester): Wittgenstein's impact on Iris Murdoch's imagination and investigation
Miranda Boldrini (Nantes Université): Ethics as ‘Imaginative Exploration of the Moral Life’: Murdoch on 
Philosophical Method and Ethnography in the Wittgensteinian Tradition

14:30-14:45

14:45-15:45
15:45-16:45

16:45-17:00

17:00-18:00
18:00-19:00

25 NOVEMBER/
Miles Leeson (University of Chichester): Philosophy as a form of Poetry: Iris Murdoch's Artistic Vision
Viviana Vozzo (Sapienza): Iris Murdoch, Wittgenstein and the Inner Life

Break

Francesco Zucchini (Sapienza): Iris Murdoch and Cora Diamond’s Realistic Spirit

9:30-10:30
10:30-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:45

SEMINARIO PERMANENTE DI ETICA 2025-2026

ORGANIZED BY PIERGIORGIO DONATELLI AND LUCA TENNERIELLO


